-+
-+
A
B
EB P
EA
Type 41/Compact type
Type 42/External pilot capable
41SS5Y 055 C8
42SS5Y 055 C8
—Nil
Q CE-compliant
CE-compliant
How to Order Manifold
3 SY3000
5 SY5000
Manifold series
...
2 stations
20 stations
...
02
20
Stations
Rc
NPT
Nil
N
NPTFT
GF
Thread type
∗ Except for M5
Symbol Port size
M5 x 0.8 SY3000
Applicable series
SY5000
M5
01 1 8
Thread piping
A, B port size
One-touch fitting (Metric size)
Symbol Port size Applicable series
SY3000
SY5000
One-touch fitting for ø4C4
One-touch fitting for ø6C6
One-touch fitting for ø6C6
One-touch fitting for ø8C8
One-touch fitting (Inch size)
Symbol Port size Applicable series
SY3000
SY5000
One-touch fitting for øN3
One-touch fitting for øN7
One-touch fitting for øN7
One-touch fitting for øN9
5 32"
1 4"
1 4"
5 16"
3 SY3000
5 SY5000
7 SY7000
Manifold series
...
2 stations
20 stations
...
02
20
Stations
Rc
NPT
Nil
N
NPTFT
GF
Thread type
Symbol Port size
SY3000
Applicable series
SY5000
01
02 1 4